
Requesting Department: Public Works
ITB Number:  21-04-018

 

COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE COMPANY NAME & ADDRESS PHONE/EMAIL
Garland & Associates Contractors (770) 725-9000
1020 Garland Drive Suite 400 greg@garlandconstruction.com
Bogart, Georgia 30622
Bayne Development Group LLC (678) 963-0793
1551 Jennings Mill Road bhorne@baynedg.com
Watkinsville, Georgia 30677
Spratlin & Son Construction (706) 359-4695
139 N Peachtree Street mike@spratlinandson.com
Lincolnton, Georgia 30817
JOMA Construction (706) 372-8861
344 Moose Club Drive carley@jomaconstruction.com
Athens, Georgia 30606
Everlast Construction (770) 722-0752
1355 Union Hill Industrial Court eantebi@everlastll.com
Alpharetta, Georgia 30004
Bayne Development Group LLC (770) 568-0535
1551 Jennings Mill Road sam@baynedg.com
Watkinsville, Georgia 30677
Northeast Georgia Regional Commission (706) 369-5650
305 Research Drive sswinea@negrc.org
Athens, Georgia 30605
Oconee County Senion Center (706) 769-3979

mhoward@oconee.ga.us

Carter Watkins Associates Architects info@carterwatkins.com

Oconee County Finance Dept. (706) 769-2944
jellis@oconee.ga.us

Merry Howard

Joe Watkins

Jessica Ellis

Stuart Swinea

Bid Opening
Sign-In Roster

Date/Time: May 11, 2021 @ 2:00 PM
Description: Miscellaneous Concrete Repairs

PLEASE PRINT INFORMATION & ATTACH A BUSINESS CARD

Greg Malcom

Brad Horne

Erin Gaine

Carley Reeves

Leslie Rye

Sam Smith


